

Blaine DavidsonHocking County Treasurer

Hocking County Treasurer - 1 East Main Street
P.O. Box 28 - Logan, Ohio 43138
Phone (740) 385-3517 Fax (740) 385-8236
Email: treasurer@hocking.oh.gov

Hocking County

ADDRESS CHANGE FORM

Date	
Parcel or Account Number(s)	
Property Address	
Print Old Mailing A	ddress
Name	
Street	
City	
State	
Zip	
Phone	
Print New Mailing A	address
Name	
Street	
City	
State	
Zip	
Phone	
Signature	

Please complete and return to the Hocking County Treasurer's office.

Ohio Law (Ohio Revised Code Section 323.13) requires that any mailing address change for tax bills must be made in writing to the County Treasurer.

Should you require any additional information or have any questions, please feel free to contact our office.